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Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 2/350 (1)

Punching Poncho
Two Negatives
Echo Miss

Our Chaser

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350 (2)

Searing Lass
Footrot Fender
Street Beast
Maestro Luke

Sticky Rice

Grade 6 (pathway)/Provincial 2/300

Emerley Wiggum
Velocity Cleo
Cele

Emerald Sprinter
Commando Raid

Harvard Lad

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/300

Range Out

Silk Sonic

So Be It

Zinfandel Evie
Woodside Frankie

Mr. Yellowstone

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Runaway Merv
Silhouette
Zinfandel Austin
Beast Best
Chaos Chaser

Footrot Fan

Last

25.8
32.6
255
31.5

23.8
321
33.9
30.2
27.3

30.0
28.9
27.2
33.5
28.7
32.0

33.1
31.5
33.7
27.0
29.6
31.5

30.6
25.8
33.7
28.6
25.9
27.0

This

259
32.5
24.9
31.6

23.8
31.9
34.0
30.0
27.0

30.0
28.7
27.6
33.5
28.5
31.8

32.2
31.5
33.6
271
29.8
31.9

30.6
255
33.5
29.0
26.0
26.7

Variance

0.1
-0.1
-0.6
0.1

0.0
-0.2
0.1
-0.2
-0.3

0.0
-0.2
0.4
0.0
-0.2
-0.2

-0.9
0.0
-0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.0
-0.3
-0.2
0.4
0.1

-0.3
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Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 16 July 2024 - 9:47 AM

Greyhound

Culburra

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Essay Bread

Sir Patrick
Merindah City
Last Iceberg
Kingdom Leader
Whiskey Roll
Victa Bob

Springvale Blitz

Masters/Provincial 2/300

Legendary Value
Space Cadet
Springvale Maddi
Clips

She's Driven
Love My Key
Ben Charlie

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/350

Manipulation
Bundy Baz
Orson Surfer
Whiskey Soda
Thunder Rolls
My Reason
Drive The Jack

Indy Van Cool

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Miss Gravity
George Mcfly
Mitzi

Gold Loki
Magical Friend

Jade Palms

Last

23.8

31.2
30.7
29.7
33.8
30.9
27.0
30.9

255

28.0
27.8
25.8
31.0
26.8
32.8
34.5

34.7
33.3
28.6
27.8
31.4
30.9
34.7
30.0

290.8
34.7
22.6
26.0
30.8
26.3

This
24.3

31.5
30.9
29.7
33.8
30.5
26.7
31.0

255

27.6
28.4
259
31.4
27.5
33.0
34.8

34.4
33.2
28.9
27.8
31.0
31.1
34.4
30.0

290.8
35.0
22.8
25.9
31.0
26.6

Variance

0.5

0.3
0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.4
-0.3
0.1
0.0

-04
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.7
0.2
0.3

-0.3
-0.1
0.3
0.0
-0.4
0.2
-0.3
0.0

0.0
0.3
0.2
-0.1
0.2
0.3
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Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 16 July 2024 - 9:47 AM

Greyhound

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Solar Circles

Hit The Drums
Wickham
Woodside Gracie
Hurricane Carter

Tara's Girl

Last

37.8
294
30.1
274
33.7
30.8

This

37.7
29.5
30.4
27.5
33.7
30.5

Variance

-0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.0
-0.3
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